Uayan1UBIANTEATUN

YornuAne Inendoansingieasys
%ammé’enqw Saraburi Polytechnic College
NRsanIUANY \aa?l 5/10 Mg - au wvaledu (Feadlosaszyd) suatnmder sune/ium

ey Jminaseys s9a 18000

Insdwd  Ins. 036-731481
sans  1ns. 036-731480
Auled waw. Srbpoly.ac.th
da Srbpoly@Gmail.com
ilofvasaanufinen

10 15 - 9w - a5
flonAs saustadu 11
91msseuLaz U URNIS 1
9IS e uLazUURNTS 2
91ANFOIUIBNIT(UAIN)
91PNSEIINSLOUNUSEER 5 T4
91ANSAUEINEUINT

91A15UUINNAT

TIUNNUNAIT

duszannenay

fuldiuszaninenae

nad ON
U 1
U 1
U 1
U 1
U 1
U 3
U 3

UIVATUSS

89

18

20

18

18

4% v 1
Toalaun



